

FED AID NO HSIP-1709(003)
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS
FROM NC 71 TO SR 1003

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		45060.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		33500.00
0003	0036000000-E	225	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100 CY	63.00	6300.00
0004	0050000000-E	226	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	0.25 ACR	1.00	0.25
0005	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		89000.00
0006	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,030 TON	20.00	20600.00
0007	0343000000-E	310	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	48 LF	117.00	5616.00
0008	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	48 LF	100.00	4800.00
0009	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100 TON	70.00	7000.00
0010	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	7.12 SMI	3000.00	21360.00
0011	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	900 SY	25.80	23220.00
0012	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	205 TON	117.00	23985.00
0013	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	3,615 TON	75.50	272932.50
0014	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	2,115 TON	55.00	116325.00
0015	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	310 TON	380.00	117800.00
0016	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	5 TON	300.00	1500.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	2700.00	2700.00
0018	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum		65000.00
0019	4510000000-N	SP	LAW ENFORCEMENT	40 HR	45.00	1800.00
0020	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	15,100 LF	0.75	11325.00
0021	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	10,000 LF	0.85	8500.00
0022	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	6,000 LF	0.35	2100.00
0023	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	200 EA	7.00	1400.00
0024	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,500 LF	2.00	5000.00
0025	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	2.19 ACR	1000.00	2190.00
0026	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	110 LB	4.00	440.00
0027	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.55 TON	1100.00	605.00
0028	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	40 LF	8.00	320.00
0029	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	14 LB	20.00	280.00
0030	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2.19 ACR	3000.00	6570.00
0031	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	2.19 ACR	100.00	219.00
0032	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	25 LB	10.00	250.00
0033	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.55 TON	1100.00	605.00
0034	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	110 LB	10.00	1100.00
0035	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.55 TON	1000.00	550.00
0036	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4 EA	400.00	1600.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 901552.75

JUN 22, 2017 05:06 PM

ROBESON, HOKE

TIP NO

50138.3.111

2:00 PM 2 / 2 003

FED AID NO HSIP-1709(003)
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS
FROM NC 71 TO SR 1003

JUN 21 2017 DF00159
3.960 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL 901552.75

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

1

901552.75